
I will make this gift

tonight

by Dec. 31, 2023 

over two years

over three years

monthly

with a stock transfer

$1,000,000

$500,000

$250,000

$100,000

$50,000

$25,000

$10,000

Other

Check box for your donation

ONE-TIME GIFT:

YOU CAN SAVE THE LIVES OF MANY ORPHANS TONIGHT!



Please check the box if you want to be contacted about:

 How you can fund an orphan or orphanage

I want more information about making a gift from my estate

I work for a company that will match my gift

Donating stock or creating a charitable trust

MONTHLY GIFT:

globe www.AlliesYouth.org

phone 682-400-8218

map 1315 Highway 1187, STE 115  Mansfield, TX 76063

 The light shines in the darkness,
and the darkness has not overcome it.

JOHN 1:5


