





## **ONE-TIME GIFT:**





## YOU CAN SAVE THE LIVES OF MANY ORPHANS TONIGHT!

Check box for your donation					
\$1,000,000	\$250,000		\$50,000		\$10,000
\$500,000	□ \$100,000		\$25,000		☐ Other
I will make this gift					
□ tonight	over tv		wo years		monthly
☐ by Dec. 31, 2023		over three years			with a stock transfer



## **MONTHLY GIFT:**



## Please check the box if you want to be contacted about:

- How you can fund an orphan or orphanage
- I want more information about making a gift from my estate
- ☐ Donating stock or creating a charitable trust
- ☐ I work for a company that will match my gift
- **682-400-8218**
- www.AlliesYouth.org
- 1315 Highway 1187, STE 115 Mansfield, TX 76063